
 

 
 
 
 
 

Economic Impact of the New Jersey Food Retailing Industry 
New Jersey Congressional District 7 

 
 
 

Direct Economic Impact 
 
Grocers Convenience 
Stores Specialty Food 
Retailers Wholesalers 

Jobs Wages Output 
8,283 298,557,600 591,504,700 

103,426,900 
43,064,000 
82,052,900 

1,390                        53,199,000 
603                        21,736,200 
295                        31,341,600 

Total 10,571 $ 404,834,400 $ 820,048,500 
 

Supplier Impact 
 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal. Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
16 

2 
51 
40 
54 
56 

430 
443 
754 

66 
22 

0 

531,400 
201,500 

3,728,500 
2,995,100 
5,731,900 
2,379,400 

31,599,300 
18,093,500 
54,975,000 

1,726,300 
2,099,200 

0 

975,400 
555,000 

9,764,300 
15,180,400 
15,006,200 

5,411,000 
94,924,500 

108,825,200 
97,254,000 

4,046,700 
2,581,000 

0 
Total 1,934 $124,061,100 $354,523,700 

 
Induced Economic Impact 

 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
11 

3 
32 
41 
86 

472 
141 
407 

1,309 
316 

12 
52 

304,200 
271,900 

2,361,700 
4,096,300 
9,152,900 

19,831,700 
12,525,300 
25,156,400 
81,341,400 

8,569,600 
1,123,900 

954,800 

607,200 
774,100 

6,359,900 
28,930,400 
23,962,600 
41,237,700 
47,868,000 

155,198,100 
139,994,600 

20,870,800 
1,764,100 
2,062,600 

Total 2,882 $165,690,100 $469,630,100 
 

 Jobs Wages Output 
Total Economic Impact 15,387 $694,585,600 $1,644,202,300 
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