

Economic Impact of the New Jersey Food Retailing Industry New Jersey Congressional District 7

Direct Economic Impact				
	Jobs	Wages	Output	
Grocers Convenience	8,283	298,557,600	591,504,700	
Stores Specialty Food	1,390	53,199,000	103,426,900	
Retailers Wholesalers	603	21,736,200	43,064,000	
	295	31,341,600	82,052,900	
Total	10,571	\$404,834,400	\$820,048,500	

Supplier Impact				
	Jobs	Wages	Output	
Agriculture	16	531,400	975,400	
Mining	2	201,500	555,000	
Construction	51	3,728,500	9,764,300	
Manufacturing	40	2,995,100	15,180,400	
Wholesale	54	5,731,900	15,006,200	
Retail	56	2,379,400	5,411,000	
Transportation & Communication	430	31,599,300	94,924,500	
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	443	18,093,500	108,825,200	
Business & Personal. Services	754	54,975,000	97,254,000	
Travel & Entertainment	66	1,726,300	4,046,700	
Government	22	2,099,200	2,581,000	
Other	0	0	0	
Total	1,934	\$124,061,100	\$354,523,700	

Induced Economic Impact				
	Jobs	Wages	Output	
Agriculture	11	304,200	607,200	
Mining	3	271,900	774,100	
Construction	32	2,361,700	6,359,900	
Manufacturing	41	4,096,300	28,930,400	
Wholesale	86	9,152,900	23,962,600	
Retail	472	19,831,700	41,237,700	
Transportation & Communication	141	12,525,300	47,868,000	
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	407	25,156,400	155,198,100	
Business & Personal Services	1,309	81,341,400	139,994,600	
Travel & Entertainment	316	8,569,600	20,870,800	
Government	12	1,123,900	1,764,100	
Other	52	954,800	2,062,600	
Total	2,882	\$165,690,100	\$469,630,100	

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	15,387	\$694,585,600	\$1,644,202,300

John Dunham & Associates New York, New York; 2016